
PRE-SCHOOL &
RECEPTION

(AGE 3-5)

YEARS  1 . 2 . 3
(AGE 5-8)

YEARS  4 & 5
(AGE 8-10)

YEARS  8 & 9
(AGE 12-14)

YEARS  10 & 11
& SIXTH FORM

(AGE 14-18)

YEARS  6 & 7
(AGE 10-12) ISTD EXAM CLASSES

ACTING BALLET SINGING AERIAL STREET JAZZ

Intermediate
Modern

MUSICAL 
THEATRE

ACTING BALLET SINGINGSTREET JAZZ AERIAL

MUSICAL 
THEATRE ACTING BALLETAERIAL SINGING

Intermediate
TAP

EXAM CLASS 
INTERMEDIATE 

TAP

STREET JAZZ

BALLET

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCHLUNCH BALLET

TAP STREET JAZZ MUSICAL 
THEATRE ACTINGBALLET LUNCH

AERIAL SINGINGSTREET JAZZ MUSICAL 
THEATRE

MUSICAL 
THEATRE

ACTING

SINGING AERIAL STREET JAZZACTING MUSICAL 
THEATRE

9.30-9.55 9.00-9.55 9.00-9.55 9.00-9.559.00-9.55 9.00-9.55

9.30-11.00

10.00 - 10.25 10.00 - 10.55 10.00 - 10.55 10.00 - 10.5510.00 - 10.55 10.00 - 10.55

10.30 - 10.55 11.00 - 11.55 11.00 - 11.55 11.00 - 11.5511.00 - 11.55 11.00 - 11.55

11.15 - 12.45

13.00 - 14.30

11.00 - 11.25 12.00 - 12.55 12.00 - 12.55 12.00 - 12.5512.00 - 12.55 12.00 - 13.15

11.30 - 11.55 13.00 - 13.55 13.00 - 13.55 13.00 - 13.5513.00 - 13.55 13.15 - 13.55

14.00 - 14.55 14.00 - 14.55 14.00 - 14.5514.00 - 14.55 14.00 - 14.55

15.00 - 15.55 15.00 - 15.55 15.00 - 15.5515.00 - 15.55 15.00 - 15.55

TIMETABLE
Saturday


